	ACADEMIC CALENDAR

2012-2013 ACADEMIC YEAR

SECOND SEMESTER 

	ALL STUDENTS

	Students Report


                                                                                                   
	Friday, January 25 -  Monday, January 28, 2013

	Teaching Begins




                                                                                                                   
	Monday, January 28, 2013

	Deadline for Registration



                                                                                        
	Monday, February 4, 2013

	Deadline for: Add/Drop of Courses/Deferment

                                                                                                           
	Friday, February 15, 2013

	Congregation II
      

Faculties of Arts and Social Sciences, School of Graduate Studies
	Saturday, March 9, 2013

	Students’ Evaluation of Lecturers
         

                                                                
	Monday, April 22 – Friday, April 26, 2013

	Teaching Ends





                                                                                                        
	Friday, April 26, 2013

	Revision Week





                                                                                                        
	Monday, April 29 – Friday, May 3, 2013     

	Second  Semester Examinations
   

                                                                                   
	Monday, May 6 – Saturday, May 25, 2013 

	Second Semester Ends





                                                                                                        
	Saturday, May 25, 2013

	Long Vacation

   
	10 Weeks (Saturday, May 25 – Friday, August 2, 2013)



	Distance Learning Revision/Examinations
	Monday, June 24 – Friday, July 26, 2013




